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
lot 40 x 138' and many ether fee 
turei. Por appointment to *ee call

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

$495 Down
Moves You in

You, too, can be fhe proud 
owner of this 3-bedroom 
home with wflll-to-wall car­ 
peting, fenced and land­ 
scaped yard. 50x130'. Gl 
loan to vet or non-vet. 
Empty and ready for im­ 
mediate occupancy.

PR 8-2294 OS 9.2533

Experienced
/ TOP NOTCH /

Real Estatt Salesmen
Excellent commission, plenty of 
floor time. Apply In person 
JOSEPH ALLEN REAL ESTATI 

4411 Torrance Blvd.

COLONIAL 
G. I. RESALE

BY OWNER, 3 bedrooms, I 1 , 
baths, vvnll to wall carpatlnt, built- 
in*, and fireplace. $71,750.

3922 WEST I84TH ST. 
FR 4-7476 _

IN LOMITA ~ 
BY OWNER

Parfact for children Near park an 
dead end street .1 bedroom*, I 
baths, built Ins. fireplace, curaaf- 
Ine, drupe* Only $70,*)0

DA 6-1847
BY OWNER, 3 bedroom, family 

room, bulll ins, tath i, ' f . $15,500. 
7)in W 237th M. DA «5t»?

$695 Down 
FIREPLACE

Near So. Torrance 
High School

Thl» lovely 3 bedroom home It 
located lust North of Pacific Coa*t 
Highway and   few blocks from a 
Iftrgr shopplno center. It features 
hardwood (loor<:, double garage, 
large kllchrn, lots of tile, thermo 
controlled heat, water <nft«»nrr, 
block wall fenced and nicely land­ 
scaped Many other features. Por 
eppolntment to see, call

FR 6-0447 DA 4-4995

t SEDfeoOM* PLUS comfortable 70 
x 30' den with oprn beamed cell­ 
ing. Wall to wall carpeting In liv­ 
ing and dining room*. Large tire 
place, BBQ grill. Nice fenced yard, 
well landscaped. Interior vary 
Clean. FRFD M. HAN.SPN, MEAL- 
TOR. 7J7J forrancc Blvd.

Homo 'ei Sale •6
3 BEDROOM G I. HOME. Age S 
years. Lot better now then new. 
Has nice covered patio and many 
nice flowers, located S. of Sepul- 
veda and E. of Main In North 
Wllmlngton. Ownnr going overseas, 
must sell equity.

7 BEDROOM HOME, J block* 
south of my office. Has $4500 G.I. 
4 ' s loan, mutt have a large down 
payment or will net new loan. 
Large back yard with plenty of 
fruit.

J BEDROOM KETTLER KNOLLS 
home. 2086 Middlebrook Road. It's 
a beauty. Flowers and everything. 
Asking $13,500. Make offer on dn.

3 BEDROOM WITH ENLARGED 
kitchen, close to shopping center 
Only $15,000 Must be seen to be 
appreciated. It's vacant and we 
have the key.

7 BEDROOM G.I. home with nice 
yard plus good swimming pool. 
You can't find a better bargain. 
$16,000.

DUPLEX and business lot on Ca- 
brlllo Avenue near Carson. Good 
Income or Investment. Good price 
and terms.

McEwen
Realtors

2803 Cabrillo Ave. 
Torrance

DA 6-7175

Apartments for Rent 
(Furnished) 120

Appliance* 142

NO DOWN
TO VETS

CLOSING COSTS ONLY

- 2 & 3-Bdrm. Homes

Morningside 
Realty

73622 S. Figueroa
TE 4-4717 

11151 Crrnshew
OR 8 8975 ________

Lots for Sal* (Business
And Rasidantial) f2

APTS. FOR RENT
$45 <nd up. FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin- 
gits, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. apts. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 
school playqround. 
CHILDREN WELCOME 
Sheridan Gardens 

462 East !3lstTE 4-7278

Single & I-Bdrm. Apt. j
Elegant inside hallways, beaut. ; 
landscaped surroundings, Ideally 
located with shop, center across | 
St. separate kit., dinette, dress- 
Ing rm., very Ig. closets, w.w. 
carpeting, raellner chairs, TV 
lacks, free use of vacuum clean­ 
er, free 19S9 mott. auto, washer* 
and dryers In Indry. rm., all utll. 
paid, no cleaning chg. or dep. 
$78-*100. Heated pool, rec. room, 
BBO area. Las Palmas Apt*., 15.13 
W. Canon, Torrance. FA 0-1 BIO ar 
if no ans. PR n-9403.

$85

O'KEEFE I MERRJT gas range, '» 
deluxe model. All C.P. automatic, 
clock, light, center orill, glass ov«n 
door, adlustable broiler, 5th burn­ 
er chrome top with many extras. 
Balance due $196.88 or nay $18 
per mo. No cash needed. 14118 S. 
Vermont. DA 4-8294.

PHILCO refrigerator, large family 
size. Deluxe model 2 door, auto­ 
matic defrost. I owe bank $16788 
or take my payments of $8.43 mo. 
No cash needed. DA 4-8294. 14118 
S. Vermont.

WEDGEWOOD stove. Deluxe model. 
Griddle, shelf and clock. 

FR 5-2490

Griffey
Electric
P.EDONDO BEACH

FR 6-3444
71? SO. PACIFIC

Musical Instrument* 
(Sales and Service) 1S2

Modern I-Bedroom
Garage, oak floors, futpace and 
shower. 1-story with front and 
rear entrance. Spacious lawns.

. JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS 
Mar. 1435 W. 21»th St.

FA 8-8502
OCEAN view. 1'ii blocks to beach. 

Best section of Hermota. Large 2 
bedroom $110 All utll. Included 

FR 32739

2-BEDROOM furnished ~apt. ZSI03 
Bella Porte Avenue, 

Harbor City

70xI50i

$82.50, 2-BEDROOM. Children wal- 
come. Disposal, carpeting. 1344 W. 
253rd FA 0-2709.

FURN. apt. 2 bdrm. with ocean view 
located cor. of Ocean Dr. & Moon 
stone. Call N. L. Askew, OS 6-5326.

1 BEDROOM, cottage furn. Couple 
preferred, no children, MO. month. 
Call FA 8-4378.

sis~VER WEEK, spacious 3 rooms, 
full size kitchen. Recreation area, 
child Ok FA 8-9920.

PLAYER PIANO m 
Small splnr-t, firfl time offered. 
$W5 plus bench. $15 mo. rental.

$25 MONTH
Rents full size spinet organ 

Lessons Included
$9 MONTH

Rants new full size spinet plane 
Plus 3 Floors of Bargains

McCRERY'S
334 Pine. L. Bch. HE 6-WJ7

INGLEWOOD
PIANO CO. 

Summer Specials!
Budaet Prices, Terms to 3 Year*

216 N. MARKET ST.
Eves. 'HI 7, Frl. 8, Sat. 5

sA v E~O v E R TFrJo 
Martin Guitar

White face, pearl trim, mad a I 
00028. Sells for S250, wiH sal) gui­ 
tar ft, case for $1*0, Like new.

TE 5-5703

Will hold 10 unit*. Near Tnrrance 
Blvd. and Hawthorne Blvd. Own. 
ers must sell Asking $16,500. Will 
 ubordlnata part. Call

OR 7-9045 OR 8-9678

Business Properties 
For Sale er Lease

2 New Stores for Lease
NIW TORRANCE shopping center 
22102-22 S. Main St. near Carson. 
Library, laundermat, doctors, lid- 
uor, beauty shop, barber shop and 
cleaner now leased. 2-20 ft. by 
50 ft. or 1-40 ft. by 50 ft. avail­ 
able Ideal for grocery or drug.

CALL MR. COOK

Coldwell 
Banker & Co.

4.122 WILSHIRE BLVD. WE 1-3111

2 NEW STORES In a 2 itory prof! 
bide. Suitable for Insur. Co., floor 
coverings, drapery, etc. To serve 
P.V. '«, Rolling Hills. Loads of 
P_nrkjng. Hot spot. FR 8 424A.

Acreage, Farms, Ranches 102
MOD. EGG RANCH. 4800 Layers, 

raoe operation. Xllnt jM up for 
expansion furn. modern 2 bedrm. 
home. Only 4 years old. Further 
details OVerland 5413* 

Riverside

Real Estate Wanted 114
WANTED, 2 or 3 bedroom horn*. 
 Will pay alt cash. Call after .1 p m. 

No Brokers OS » 32»4.

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

2 BDRM. 1 Child O.K., no pats, SM 
month call

FA I-70M
7-BEDROOM older house. Keystone 

area, Torr. $70 mo. TE 4-0508. In­ 
quire at 302 B. Carton.

NEW 2 bdrm. earbaoo disposal," wa- 
ter I. traah Pd., garaga MS m* , In­ 

quire at 35044 Walnut St. Lomlta.
M5-l-bedroom cottage. Call FA 

8-4751 or FR 5_52I7 or see Mr. 
Fisher at 7I6A Amapola, Torrance.

2 BEDROOM house, fenced yar$, wa­ 
ter pd. Child A prlr O.K., $}5 per 
month Call FR 2-0194.

2 BEDROOM, l tar garage, disposal, 
$17.50. REALTOR.

DA « 1408

2 BEDROOM house. 2 children ok. 
*9.V 20*4 248th St., Lomlta. 

DA 4-JJIO

Houses for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

WANT, girl between 70 to .15 to
share 2 bedroom house In Lomlta.

PL S 4718

$5» SMALL 3 room house, 3 vean 
old, very private, central Rufonde,. 

FR 3-22J*

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) llf

SUPERIOR DELUXE APTS.
JUST COMPLCTBD--BEAUTIFULLY LANSCAPED W WATERPALI.I

1 BEDROOM ' SlfM" 
900 Sq. Ft. I W X mo>

A Great Builder Series Apartment 

NEW "FREEDOM" 

GAS KITCHENS

FEATURING
6 WE DGIWOOD HOLLY

BUILT-IN RANGE I OVEN
•fr SOUNDPROOF
•ft BUILT IN WRHINO DISK
•ft DOUBLE SLIDING 

CLOSET DOORS
•k BUILT IN PULLMAN*
ff BUILT IN PHONE SPACi

<T BEAUTIFUL BALCONIES 
& ROOMY BIRCH

KITCHEN CABINETS 
 fr WASTfKING GARBAGE

DISPOSAL 
ft MODFRN HALLMARK

BATH FIXTURES 
^ PASTEL CERAMIC Tilt

TUB AND SHOWER 
A WASHER ft DRYER ROOM

BY 
LOW DOWN.

OR 24*72

BY OWNER, Gl loan, 4'%'., J bdrnvl 
w w carpeting, Ig. yd. Submit dn. 
$16,930. M 4-004*.

 Y OWNIM. 1 badroamr Narth Ra- 
atoncto, 113,100.

DA f 2035

BY owner 3 bedroom t dan, P oread 
air heat. 12000 down. 

Tl 4-S443.

GRAB YOUR P*ONF ana die) DA 
»-i»il for M torrance Press wmit 
ad tha minute vo» find something'! 
lott Lost Adi find Ml

501-505 Eucalyptus, Inglewood
(Corner Eucalyptus and Lime)

For Information Call OR 1-9197

SINGLE wokg sl 
share apt. with same. Call Lee, 

DA 5 1515

$  PER WEEKr AIU uHHtlas " pa'lcL 
Kitchen. RECREATION AREA. 
Child ok. FA 1-9970.

S18.2S wk. Roomy i-bdrm. furnish­ 
ed apt. J children welcome. 

DA 4-2553

Rooms for Rent 123

TOY Mlnlture Poodle PUppkM In­ 
quire after s p.m. 3001 Pacific Av» 
Manhattan Bcarh _______

Trailer Rentals 14?

STAN LEE'S
Vacation 
Trailers

Rent a TRAILERSUNNY Studio rm. private bath fc 
entrance, kitchen prllv. In So. 
Shores. 1, 2 women Call TE 34149. VACATION In EASE

PR 4-4914 
16401 S. Hawthorne

Rental*, Miscellaneous 131

spacefren.1800 
ft. downtown area. FA §-0930.

Furniture 134

Lawndale

Miscellaneous for Sale 173

WOE IS ME!
These folks hart to send back their 
beautiful 4 room outfit with stova 
and refrigerator. They paid in $354 > 
balance dur, $?9«. Take over pay­ 
ments of $9 50 month and It's youn. 
Ask for Wrlght group.

PRIENDLY PURNITURE, 2W7 Tar. 
ranr.e Blvd., Torraice. Open week­ 
days 99; Tues. «. Sat. 9*. Sun It 
noon to 5. FA 1-0930.

Desperate
Leaving by plat»e Monday for over­ 
seas oil field In Arabia. Must find 
reliable party to take over my 
payments, equity free. Storaga 
paid until Aug. 1st. Includes Gen­ 
eral Electric refrlo., O'Keefe & 
Merrit ranqe, Krolehler living rm, 
sat, Phllco auto, washar, 5 PC. 
Virtu* Bros, dining set, brdrm. 
*«t with Slmmon* Beautyrest box 
spring A, mattress, plus srt of 
bunk br-M. 74" Sylvania TV, vac- 
utim cleaner, njg, babv bad, 
rirapj'*, dishes, pillows, spreads, 
misc. il*i-m Includo toaster. Iron. 
clock, pots and pans, etc. Also re 
due ing machine and radio. A*k for 
lot 607, Itf-rm 113 thru 1C.3. Out of 
state credit o.K See dally 9:30 to 
9, sat. 'Ill a. Sun 11-4,. Shawn at 
133} E. Floranea. LU 7-taTft.

FINANCE CO. 
REPOSSESSION

S room* of furniture & appliance* 
Pav only $7.28 v.k. Full price only 
$224. Included refrigerator, delifke 
gas range, Kroehler llvlns room 
aef, tables, lamps, mgn, washer, 
7-»c. dinette set, twin bedroom set, 
double bedroom set. bunk beds, 
babv bed. Slmmons mattress, 
drapes, toaster, electric Iron ma­ 
chine, combination radio I TV, 
dlshe*. silverware. Ask for lot 607, 
Items 113 fo 1*8 Out-of-town credit 
O.K. Free delivery.

LINCOLN FURNITURE
400 N. Hawthorne Blvd.

Phone OR 8-8909
Cerntr Ignd St. a, Hawthorna Blvd.

FURNITURE ~
Finance company repossession. 4 
complete rooms, excellent condition. 
Range, family sir? refrigerator, liv­ 
ing room, bedroom, dining room 
group with many axtrat. Balance 
due $389. Pay $4 a week. Sae at 
HUB Furniture, 1122 S. LaBrea, 
Inglewood, near Century

MILK
20c qt.

CASH J. CAR.KY

VERBURG 
DAIRY
SPECIAL

BUTTERMILK

IO*.
19 V2 Gallon

OINtTTI tat formica top, $1750. 
Br. Couch ft chair, $20. Twin bed 
stead 12. Blark coffee ft end ta 
blei, St. Box spring ft mattres*, 
JW, J odd tables. $2 each 4 maple 
chairs. $1 each. Str n»e«ij cover 
Inq $5 1407 W 220th or 1424 W 
221st St.

PALOS VERDES honw~o^nar~chanir- 
Inq o>cor. will tall at lass than 
'« cost, j way comb Packard Bell 
TV-provincial, 117" tailored Brn 
tweed sectional, tables, lamps, etc 
WIIIM< din rm. set-cherry. Near 
new cond. TE 3-4784.

10 CU." PT.~Prld. rafrlg. 'Norge g«s 
range, 17 In. table modal TV, In 
 vulre at 17208 Crenshaw. .

Half and Half ....,...23c Pt.

Non-Fat ................25c Sal.

Orange Juice ........30c Qt.

2093 W. 174TH 

DAvis 9-1191 

OPEN DAILY

Out They 
Go!

HOTPOINT AUTOMATIC ..-,., . . 
all porcelain cabinet. You raaUy 
sava on thl* .. . . $**.«  
WESTINOHOUJE AUTOMATIC 
WASHER, ha* weigh to sava door 
and water saver. A beauty $40.93 
NORGE AUTOMATIC with time 
line control dual cycle for dallcat* 
fabrics. Lok* like new SM M 
ALL WITH FREE DELIVERY-IN­ 
STALLATION & GUARANTCC ON 
PARTS AND SCRVICI.

LIBERTY DISCOUNT STORf 
3445 Torrance Blvd. PA $-341*) 
S Blk. Wast of New Civic Cantar

W A L N UT Baldwin Spinat piano, like 
new, $450; set of 74 Encyclopedia 
Brlttanlca and walnut bookcase, 
maple dining room set, 4 chair*. 
$34. After « call FR   3T70.

OB. WASHER deluxe, ) s>«*d. LFfca 
naw. You can have for balanea I 
owe bank $16877 or take over pay­ 
ments $8.50 mo. My equity fraa Na 
cash needed. 14118 S Vermont.

DA
  _ __

BLOND and tables, solid ash $5 eV, 
1 wheel trailer $20, ABC auto. 
w.nshrr J75. DA 4-1847.

Trucks for Sal* 171
 tCHEV."" s"ton "pickup IV ""bait 

Walk-In eamaer. Perfect cend 
DA

 41 PORO~1'»-TOK .., w ^^,   .
 45 FORO I'.-TON TRUCK, $300.

DA * 71S7 Aftar « p.m.
Yria'maV .

lant cond., take over pavmantt, 
month. PA 0-2tM

GREENWOOD 
APARTMENTS

You don't have to own your own 
home to live graciously. Spacious 
1-bedroom apartment, unfurnished, 
with refrigerator and stove, M9 
per month. Conveniently located 
near school*, shopping, transporta­ 
tion, beautiful grounds, privacy.

FA 8-6719

2716 El Dorado 
Torrance

t A. 7 BOR\T~tr7pTe)T,~3~ year* old. 
Key at apt. 2. Children Ok. 20502 
S. Harvard. FA 0-3*64.

Deluxe-Luxury
I & 2 Bedrm. ....$74.50 up 

Apartments-^

ADMIRAL freeier, '60 
42* Ibv Equity free. I only owe 
bank $184 4? or tf.43 mo. No cash 
no«ded. 14118 S. Vermont. DA

College, Church, Park, Shopping
16820-16 Yukon at 168th

ROYAL YUKON APTS.

__ DA_7-9003
tttX-l BEDRM. dote to shopping ft 

transportation. Tile bath ft kitchen, 
hardwood floors. Very clean, NO 
rantal fae. 2121 Twranoa Blvd. 

PA s>»4t
1 BEDROOM" 2nd apt~~of~4~~Jnlt 

Hdwd floors, tile kit , shower over 
tub, wattr pd $\S per mo. 141 s>% 
W. 727th tt. Torrance PA 1-3477.

FOR SALE -Twin box springs, mat 
tresses, king lenntli. Perfect caodl- 
flon, $40 each sat. Gas rang* MO. 
Phone seat stand $250. Call 

DA

$ Top Dollars $
POR USRD CARJ

Need Hillmans 
Manhattan Motors

FRID. washer ft matching"eiecC dry­ 
er. Bar ft 3 stool*. Po»a lamp* with 
table. DA « «330.

T LIvTNO Room solCY" tfcvanwort, 
2 and tables ft lamp*. $160, CaU 

v DA 4-MW

UPRIGHT piano $40. Large earlv 
American Cedar Chest »M>. (Xoid 
brocade chaise lounge $40 Call 
aftar 3, PA   2i»J.

Past results at low colt, Torranee 
Press want ad, DA SOUS.

Manhattan Beach
PA

TOR RANGE 
PRESS

WANT ADS 
DA 5-1515

24 hr. Classified Ad Service—Call Anytime—DA 5-1515


